

SWORD GROUP CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT

€K	31/03/2017
Revenue	43,809
Purchased consumables	-1,697
Social contributions	-20,502
Other external charges	-14,611
Depreciation and provisions charges	-167
Other operating costs	-222
Other operating income	29
EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST, TAXES, DEPRECIATION, AND AMORTIZATION	6,639
EBITDA %	15.2%